Grasslands Sheep Sale - Humboldt, SK
Sunday, July 21, 2024 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 507 Ward Market 1 Market Lamb Ward Suffolks Humbolt SK
3 505 Cool Ally Market 2 1 Market Lamb Cool Ally Livestock Humbolt SK
4 508 Mackid Market 1 1 Market Lamb Mackid's Sheep Humbolt SK
5 504 Cool Ally Market 1 1 Market Lamb Cool Ally Livestock Humbolt SK
6 510 Cross Creek Market 1 Market Lamb Cross Creek Farm Humbolt SK
7 503 Double L Market 2 1 Market Lamb Double L Farms Humbolt SK
8 502 Double L Market 1 1 Market Lamb Double L Farms Humbolt SK
9 509 Mackid Market 2 1 Market Lamb Mackid's Sheep Humbolt SK
10 500 Haaland Market Tag 12 1 Market Lamb Haaland Livestock Humbolt SK
11 511 Nordick Market 1 1 Market Lamb Adelita Nordick Humbolt SK
12 501 Haaland Market Tag 42 1 Market Lamb Haaland Livestock Humbolt SK
13 513 Nordick Market 3 1 Market Lamb Kash Nordick Humbolt SK
14 506 Wessing Market 1 Market Lamb Tracy Wessing Humbolt SK
15 512 Nordick Market 2 1 Market Lamb Lane Nordick Humbolt SK
16 208 Cool Ally Prospect 2 1 Ewe Lamb Cool Ally Livestock Humbolt SK
17 200 Double L Prospect 1 1 Ewe Lamb Double L Farms Humbolt SK
18 205 Tag 15 1 Ewe Lamb FX5 Livestock Humbolt SK
19 207 Cool Ally Prospect 1 1 Ewe Lamb Cool Ally Livestock Humbolt SK
20 329 2 COMM EWE LAMBS - FX5 Pen 2 2 Ewe Lamb FX5 Livestock Humbolt SK
21 202 NT 416 1 Ewe Lamb Ward Suffolks Humbolt SK
22 201 Double L Prospect 2 1 Ewe Lamb Double L Farms Humbolt SK
23 206 INFO TO COME 1 Ewe Lamb FX5 Livestock Humbolt SK
24 203 INFO TO COME 1 Ewe Lamb Oak Hammock Suffolks Humbolt SK
25 209 Tag 25 1 Ewe Lamb Haaland Livestock Humbolt SK
26 204 34M 1 Ewe Lamb Bar J Genetics Humbolt SK
27 251 Tag 150 1 Yearling Ewe Mud Lake Sheep Co. Humbolt SK
28 250 Tag 141 1 Yearling Ewe Mud Lake Sheep Co. Humbolt SK
29 325 2 COMM EWE LAMBS - Cool Ally 2 2 Ewe Lamb Cool Ally Livestock Humbolt SK
30 328 2 COMM EWE LAMBS - FX5 Pen 1 2 Ewe Lamb FX5 Livestock Humbolt SK
31 326 2 COMM EWE LAMBS - Double L 2 Ewe Lamb Double L Farms Humbolt SK
32 327 2 COMM EWE LAMBS - Haaland 2 Ewe Lamb Haaland Livestock Humbolt SK
33 300 3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Cool Ally 1 3 Ewe Lamb Cool Ally Livestock Humbolt SK
34 301 3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 1 3 Ewe Lamb Bernadette Leuchs Humbolt SK
35 302 3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 2 3 Ewe Lamb Bernadette Leuchs Humbolt SK
36 303 3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 3 3 Ewe Lamb Bernadette Leuchs Humbolt SK
37 304 3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 4 3 Ewe Lamb Bernadette Leuchs Humbolt SK
38 375 3 PUREBRED: 67M: 90M: 103M 3 Ewe Lamb Lombard Sheep Humbolt SK




39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

400 -
UPDATED

1
2
7
18

15
12
16
17
20
21
19
31
35
32
33
30
23
26
29
28
27
25
34
39
37
38
44
43
40
42
41
45
46
47
49
48
52
50

Pen of COMM YEARLINGS: MULES

Fusilier SO06Lizzy
Fusilier 014Lucus
Struck J 81M

BB Farms Lorraine 1233L
Struck J 128M

Sky Blue Farm 615M
Sky Blue Farm 618M
Struck J 1M

Savannah Acres 9481M
3 Lakes 79M

Savannah Acres 9482M
Sheep Trax Lyrica 391L
Skybluefarm 7592L
Sky Blue Farm 597L

BB Farms Lollipop 419L
Struck J 4M

Struck J 39L

Struck J 115M

Sheep Trax Magnus 396M
The Govan Ranch 9M
Sky Blue Farm 617M

3 Lakes 60M

3 Lakes 74M

3 Lakes 69M

3 Lakes 61M

Savannah Acres 9487M
Sky Blue Farm 598L
Sandy Hill Keira 30K
Sandy Hill Maribel 78M
Bar J Melody 31M
Sandy Hill Kestrel 5K
Sandy Hill Merlin 58M
FX5 105M

Bar J Monster Jam 42M
Bar J Manhattan 20M
FX5 Lincoln 97L

Coyote Acres Brit 408M
Cross Creek Marble 93M
Struck J 159M

Struck J 74M

Coyote Acres Huey 398M
Struck 415M

Yearling Ewe

Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ram

Ewe Lamb

Fall Ewe Lamb

Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb

Ewe Lamb

Fall Ewe Lamb

Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Ram Lamb
Yearling Ram
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ewe
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Yearling Ram
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Yearling Ram
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ram Lamb

Ram Lamb

White Rose (Wetstall)

Fusilier Sheep Co
Fusilier Sheep Co
Struck Farm

BB Farms

Struck Farm

Sky Blue Farm
Sky Blue Farm
Struck Farm
Savannah Acres
Lombard Sheep
Savannah Acres
Sheep Trax

Sky Blue Farm
Sky Blue Farm

BB Farms

Struck Farm
Lombard Sheep
Struck Farm
Sheep Trax

The Govan Ranch
Sky Blue Farm
Lombard Sheep
Lombard Sheep
Lombard Sheep
Lombard Sheep
Savannah Acres
Sky Blue Farm
Sandy Hill Charollais
Sandy Hill Charollais
Bar J Genetics
Sandy Hill Charollais
Sandy Hill Charollais
FX5 Livestock
Bar J Genetics
Bar J Genetics
FX5 Livestock
Coyote Acres
Cross Creek Farm
Struck Farm
Struck Farm
Coyote Acres

Struck Farm

Humbolt SK

Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

51
53
61
56
58
60
59
55
57
65
64
66
67
71
72
73
74
78
77
80
75
79
76
85
84
81
83
86
82
89
88
87
90
97
91
93
94
100
92
95
99
9%
98

Struck 459M

First Knight 335M
TGR 33M

Cool Ally 8M

TGR 17M

TGR 23M

TGR 22M

Wrangler 407M

Cool Ally 14M

Cool Ally 2M

Cool Ally 12M

TGR 12M

Wrangler 405L

PRK 4M

PRK 27M

PRK 13M

PRK 20M

White Rose 190L
Double L La Bamba 80L
Ecker 135L

Double L Lucky Charm 43L
White Rose 198L
Double L Luna 69L
White Rose 199L
White Rose 187L
Ecker 15M

Double L Lancelot 64L
Mud Lake Luke 105L
Double L Lumberjack 33L
Wool World's Toast
Wool World's Oatmeal
Wool World's Marshmellow
Struck J 67M

Versavel 777M
Struck J 196M
Westman 442M
Westman 460M

Rose Glen 315M
Wrangler 454M

Ward 412M

Ecker 2M

Ward 419M

Versavel 812M

Ram Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Ram Lamb
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb

Ewe Lamb

Struck Farm

First Knight

The Govan Ranch
Cool Ally Livestock
The Govan Ranch
The Govan Ranch
The Govan Ranch
Sheep Wrangler Farms
Cool Ally Livestock
Cool Ally Livestock
Cool Ally Livestock
The Govan Ranch
Sheep Wrangler Farms
PRK Katahdins

PRK Katahdins

PRK Katahdins

PRK Katahdins

White Rose

Double L Farms
Ecker Stock Farm
Double L Farms
White Rose

Double L Farms
White Rose

White Rose

Ecker Stock Farm
Double L Farms

Mud Lake Sheep Co.
Double L Farms

Wool World

Wool World

Wool World

Struck Farms

Oak Hammock Suffolks
Struck Farms

Phil & Linda Westman
Phil & Linda Westman
Rose Glen

Sheep Wrangler Farms
Ward Suffolks

Ecker Stock Farm
Ward Suffolks

Oak Hammock Suffolks

Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK

Humbolt SK



125 107 Ward 438M
126 106 Ward 411M
127 104 Rose Glen 309M
128 101 Wrangler 457M
129 103 Struck J 496M
130 105 Ecker 1M
131 109 Versavel 779M
132 108 Versavel 785M
133 102 Struck J 25M
134 110 Double L Lambchop 99L
135 111 Double L Leah 100L
136 112 Double L Lockdown 32L
137 113 Double L Laramie 92L
138 3 BB Farms Mariana 262M RR

139 OouT -9 SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 65M

140 OUT - 10 SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 76M
141 11 3 Lakes 78M
142 OouT - 13 SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 84M
143 OUT - 14 SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 89M
144 OUT - 22 SCRATCH - BB Farms Memphis 256M RR
145 24 Sky Blue Farm 619M
146 36 FX5 41M
147 OUT - 54 SCRATCH - First Knight 326M
148 OuT - 62 SCRATCH - INFO TO COME
149 OUT - 63 SCRATCH - INFO TO COME
150 OUT - 68 SCRATCH - 86L
151  OUT - 69 SCRATCH - 91L

152  OuUT - 70 SCRATCH - 93L

153 gfg - SCRATCH/ MOVED - Wessing Prospect
154  Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram

Yearling Ram
Ewe Lamb

Thanks

Ward Suffolks
Ward Suffolks

Rose Glen

Sheep Wrangler Farms

Struck Farms

Ecker Stock Farm
Oak Hammock Suffolks

Oak Hammock Suffolks

Struck Farms

Double L Farms
Double L Farms
Double L Farms

Double L Farms

BB Farms

Lombard Sheep
Lombard Sheep
Lombard Sheep
Lombard Sheep
Lombard Sheep

BB Farms

Sky Blue Farm
FX5 Livestock

First Knight

Crocus Hills Livestock
Crocus Hills Livestock
Crocus Hills Livestock
Crocus Hills Livestock

Crocus Hills Livestock

Tracy Wessing

Thanks

Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK
Humbolt SK

Humbolt SK

Online

Total Head: 173




