## Grasslands Sheep Sale - Humboldt, SK Sunday, July 21, 2024 -- 01:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	507	Ward Market	1	Market Lamb	Ward Suffolks	Humbolt SK
3	505	Cool Ally Market 2	1	Market Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
4	508	Mackid Market 1	1	Market Lamb	Mackid's Sheep	Humbolt SK
5	504	Cool Ally Market 1	1	Market Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
6	510	Cross Creek Market	1	Market Lamb	Cross Creek Farm	Humbolt SK
7	503	Double L Market 2	1	Market Lamb	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
8	502	Double L Market 1	1	Market Lamb	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
9	509	Mackid Market 2	1	Market Lamb	Mackid's Sheep	Humbolt SK
10	500	Haaland Market Tag 12	1	Market Lamb	Haaland Livestock	Humbolt SK
11	511	Nordick Market 1	1	Market Lamb	Adelita Nordick	Humbolt SK
12	501	Haaland Market Tag 42	1	Market Lamb	Haaland Livestock	Humbolt SK
13	513	Nordick Market 3	1	Market Lamb	Kash Nordick	Humbolt SK
14	506	Wessing Market	1	Market Lamb	Tracy Wessing	Humbolt SK
15	512	Nordick Market 2	1	Market Lamb	Lane Nordick	Humbolt SK
16	208	Cool Ally Prospect 2	1	Ewe Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
17	200	Double L Prospect 1	1	Ewe Lamb	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
18	205	Tag 15	1	Ewe Lamb	FX5 Livestock	Humbolt SK
19	207	Cool Ally Prospect 1	1	Ewe Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
20	329	2 COMM EWE LAMBS - FX5 Pen 2	2	Ewe Lamb	FX5 Livestock	Humbolt SK
21	202	NT 416	1	Ewe Lamb	Ward Suffolks	Humbolt SK
22	201	Double L Prospect 2	1	Ewe Lamb	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
23	206	INFO TO COME	1	Ewe Lamb	FX5 Livestock	Humbolt SK
24	203	INFO TO COME	1	Ewe Lamb	Oak Hammock Suffolks	Humbolt SK
25	209	Tag 25	1	Ewe Lamb	Haaland Livestock	Humbolt SK
26	204	34M	1	Ewe Lamb	Bar J Genetics	Humbolt SK
27	251	Tag 150	1	Yearling Ewe	Mud Lake Sheep Co.	Humbolt SK
28	250	Tag 141	1	Yearling Ewe	Mud Lake Sheep Co.	Humbolt SK
29	325	2 COMM EWE LAMBS - Cool Ally 2	2	Ewe Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
30	328	2 COMM EWE LAMBS - FX5 Pen 1	2	Ewe Lamb	FX5 Livestock	Humbolt SK
31	326	2 COMM EWE LAMBS - Double L	2	Ewe Lamb	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
32	327	2 COMM EWE LAMBS - Haaland	2	Ewe Lamb	Haaland Livestock	Humbolt SK
33	300	3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Cool Ally 1	3	Ewe Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
34	301	3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 1	3	Ewe Lamb	Bernadette Leuchs	Humbolt SK
35	302	3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 2	3	Ewe Lamb	Bernadette Leuchs	Humbolt SK
36	303	3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 3	3	Ewe Lamb	Bernadette Leuchs	Humbolt SK
37	304	3 COMM EWE LAMBS - Leuchs 4	3	Ewe Lamb	Bernadette Leuchs	Humbolt SK
38	375	3 PUREBRED: 67M: 90M: 103M	3	Ewe Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK

39	400 - UPDATED	Pen of COMM YEARLINGS: MULES	3	Yearling Ewe	White Rose (Wetstall)	Humbolt SK
40	1	Fusilier S006Lizzy	1	Yearling Ewe	Fusilier Sheep Co	Humbolt SK
41	2	Fusilier 014Lucus	1	Yearling Ram	Fusilier Sheep Co	Humbolt SK
42	7	Struck J 81M	1	Ewe Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
43	18	BB Farms Lorraine 1233L	1	Fall Ewe Lamb	BB Farms	Humbolt SK
44	8	Struck J 128M	1	Ewe Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
45	4	Sky Blue Farm 615M	1	Ewe Lamb	Sky Blue Farm	Humbolt SK
46	5	Sky Blue Farm 618M	1	Ewe Lamb	Sky Blue Farm	Humbolt SK
47	6	Struck J 1M	1	Ewe Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
48	15	Savannah Acres 9481M	1	Ewe Lamb	Savannah Acres	Humbolt SK
49	12	3 Lakes 79M	1	Ewe Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK
50	16	Savannah Acres 9482M	1	Ewe Lamb	Savannah Acres	Humbolt SK
51	17	Sheep Trax Lyrica 391L	1	Fall Ewe Lamb	Sheep Trax	Humbolt SK
52	20	Skybluefarm 7592L	1	Yearling Ewe	Sky Blue Farm	Humbolt SK
53	21	Sky Blue Farm 597L	1	Yearling Ewe	Sky Blue Farm	Humbolt SK
54	19	BB Farms Lollipop 419L	1	Yearling Ewe	BB Farms	Humbolt SK
55	31	Struck J 4M	1	Ram Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
56	35	Struck J 39L	1	Yearling Ram	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK
57	32	Struck J 115M	1	Ram Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
58	33	Sheep Trax Magnus 396M	1	Ram Lamb	Sheep Trax	Humbolt SK
59	30	The Govan Ranch 9M	1	Ram Lamb	The Govan Ranch	Humbolt SK
60	23	Sky Blue Farm 617M	1	Ram Lamb	Sky Blue Farm	Humbolt SK
61	26	3 Lakes 60M	1	Ram Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK
62	29	3 Lakes 74M	1	Ram Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK
63	28	3 Lakes 69M	1	Ram Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK
64	27	3 Lakes 61M	1	Ram Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK
65	25	Savannah Acres 9487M	1	Ram Lamb	Savannah Acres	Humbolt SK
66	34	Sky Blue Farm 598L	1	Yearling Ram	Sky Blue Farm	Humbolt SK
67	39	Sandy Hill Keira 30K	1	Yearling Ewe	Sandy Hill Charollais	Humbolt SK
68	37	Sandy Hill Maribel 78M	1	Ewe Lamb	Sandy Hill Charollais	Humbolt SK
69	38	Bar J Melody 31M	1	Ewe Lamb	Bar J Genetics	Humbolt SK
70	44	Sandy Hill Kestrel 5K	1	Yearling Ram	Sandy Hill Charollais	Humbolt SK
71	43	Sandy Hill Merlin 58M	1	Ram Lamb	Sandy Hill Charollais	Humbolt SK
72	40	FX5 105M	1	Ram Lamb	FX5 Livestock	Humbolt SK
73	42	Bar J Monster Jam 42M	1	Ram Lamb	Bar J Genetics	Humbolt SK
74	41	Bar J Manhattan 20M	1	Ram Lamb	Bar J Genetics	Humbolt SK
75	45	FX5 Lincoln 97L	1	Yearling Ram	FX5 Livestock	Humbolt SK
76	46	Coyote Acres Brit 408M	1	Ewe Lamb	Coyote Acres	Humbolt SK
77	47	Cross Creek Marble 93M	1	Ewe Lamb	Cross Creek Farm	Humbolt SK
78	49	Struck J 159M	1	Ewe Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
79	48	Struck J 74M	1	Ewe Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
80	52	Coyote Acres Huey 398M	1	Ram Lamb	Coyote Acres	Humbolt SK
81	50	Struck 415M	1	Ram Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK

82	51	Struck 459M	1	Ram Lamb	Struck Farm	Humbolt SK
83	53	First Knight 335M	1	Ewe Lamb	First Knight	Humbolt SK
84	61	TGR 33M	1	Ewe Lamb	The Govan Ranch	Humbolt SK
85	56	Cool Ally 8M	1	Ewe Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
86	58	TGR 17M	1	Ewe Lamb	The Govan Ranch	Humbolt SK
87	60	TGR 23M	1	Ewe Lamb	The Govan Ranch	Humbolt SK
88	59	TGR 22M	1	Ewe Lamb	The Govan Ranch	Humbolt SK
89	55	Wrangler 407M	1	Ewe Lamb	Sheep Wrangler Farms	Humbolt SK
90	57	Cool Ally 14M	1	Ewe Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
91	65	Cool Ally 2M	1	Ram Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
92	64	Cool Ally 12M	1	Ram Lamb	Cool Ally Livestock	Humbolt SK
93	66	TGR 12M	1	Ram Lamb	The Govan Ranch	Humbolt SK
94	67	Wrangler 405L	1	Ram Lamb	Sheep Wrangler Farms	Humbolt SK
95	71	PRK 4M	1	Ewe Lamb	PRK Katahdins	Humbolt SK
96	72	PRK 27M	1	Ewe Lamb	PRK Katahdins	Humbolt SK
97	73	PRK 13M	1	Ram Lamb	PRK Katahdins	Humbolt SK
98	74	PRK 20M	1	Ram Lamb	PRK Katahdins	Humbolt SK
99	78	White Rose 190L	1	Yearling Ewe	White Rose	Humbolt SK
100	77	Double L La Bamba 80L	1	Yearling Ewe	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
101	80	Ecker 135L	1	Yearling Ewe	Ecker Stock Farm	Humbolt SK
102	75	Double L Lucky Charm 43L	1	Yearling Ewe	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
103	79	White Rose 198L	1	Yearling Ewe	White Rose	Humbolt SK
104	76	Double L Luna 69L	1	Yearling Ewe	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
105	85	White Rose 199L	1	Yearling Ram	White Rose	Humbolt SK
106	84	White Rose 187L	1	Yearling Ram	White Rose	Humbolt SK
107	81	Ecker 15M	1	Ram Lamb	Ecker Stock Farm	Humbolt SK
108	83	Double L Lancelot 64L	1	Yearling Ram	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
109	86	Mud Lake Luke 105L	1	Yearling Ram	Mud Lake Sheep Co.	Humbolt SK
110	82	Double L Lumberjack 33L	1	Yearling Ram	Double L Farms	Humbolt SK
111	89	Wool World's Toast	1	Ewe Lamb	Wool World	Humbolt SK
112	88	Wool World's Oatmeal	1	Ewe Lamb	Wool World	Humbolt SK
113	87	Wool World's Marshmellow	1	Ewe Lamb	Wool World	Humbolt SK
114	90	Struck J 67M	1	Ewe Lamb	Struck Farms	Humbolt SK
115	97	Versavel 777M	1	Ewe Lamb	Oak Hammock Suffolks	Humbolt SK
116	91	Struck J 196M	1	Ewe Lamb	Struck Farms	Humbolt SK
117	93	Westman 442M	1	Ewe Lamb	Phil & Linda Westman	Humbolt SK
118	94	Westman 460M	1	Ewe Lamb	Phil & Linda Westman	Humbolt SK
119	100	Rose Glen 315M	1	Ewe Lamb	Rose Glen	Humbolt SK
120	92	Wrangler 454M	1	Ewe Lamb	Sheep Wrangler Farms	Humbolt SK
121	95	Ward 412M	1	Ewe Lamb	Ward Suffolks	Humbolt SK
122	99	Ecker 2M	1	Ewe Lamb	Ecker Stock Farm	Humbolt SK
123	96	Ward 419M	1	Ewe Lamb	Ward Suffolks	Humbolt SK
124	98	Versavel 812M	1	Ewe Lamb	Oak Hammock Suffolks	Humbolt SK

Tata	Head: 17	13		1	1	
154	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
153	OUT - 210	SCRATCH/ MOVED - Wessing Prospect	1	Ewe Lamb	Tracy Wessing	Humbolt SK
152	OUT - 70	SCRATCH - 93L	1	Yearling Ram	Crocus Hills Livestock	Humbolt Sk
151	OUT - 69	SCRATCH - 91L	1	Yearling Ram	Crocus Hills Livestock	Humbolt Sk
150	OUT - 68	SCRATCH - 86L	1	Yearling Ram	Crocus Hills Livestock	Humbolt Sk
149	OUT - 63	SCRATCH - INFO TO COME	1	Ewe Lamb	Crocus Hills Livestock	Humbolt Sk
148	OUT - 62	SCRATCH - INFO TO COME	1	Ewe Lamb	Crocus Hills Livestock	Humbolt Sk
147	OUT - 54	SCRATCH - First Knight 326M	1	Ram Lamb	First Knight	Humbolt Sk
146	36	FX5 41M	1	Ewe Lamb	FX5 Livestock	Humbolt Sk
145	24	Sky Blue Farm 619M	1	Ram Lamb	Sky Blue Farm	Humbolt Sk
144	OUT - 22	SCRATCH - BB Farms Memphis 256M RR	1	Ram Lamb	BB Farms	Humbolt Sk
143	OUT - 14	SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 89M	1	Ewe Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt SK
142	OUT - 13	SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 84M	1	Ewe Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt Sk
141	11	3 Lakes 78M	1	Ewe Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt Sk
140	OUT - 10	SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 76M	1	Ewe Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt Sk
139	OUT - 9	SCRATCH - 3 Lakes 65M	1	Ewe Lamb	Lombard Sheep	Humbolt Sk
138	3	BB Farms Mariana 262M RR	1	Ewe Lamb	BB Farms	Humbolt Sk
137	113	Double L Laramie 92L	1	Yearling Ram	Double L Farms	Humbolt Sk
136	112	Double L Lockdown 32L		Yearling Ram	Double L Farms	Humbolt Sk
135	111	Double L Leah 100L	1	Yearling Ewe	Double L Farms	Humbolt Sk
134	110	Double L Lambchop 99L	1	Yearling Ewe	Double L Farms	Humbolt Sk
133	102	Struck J 25M		Ram Lamb	Struck Farms	Humbolt Sk
132	108	Versavel 785M		Ram Lamb	Oak Hammock Suffolks	Humbolt SK
131	109	Versavel 779M		Ram Lamb	Oak Hammock Suffolks	Humbolt SK
130	105	Ecker 1M		Ram Lamb	Ecker Stock Farm	Humbolt Sk
129	101	Struck J 496M		Ram Lamb	Struck Farms	Humbolt Sk
128	101	Wrangler 457M		Ram Lamb	Sheep Wrangler Farms	Humbolt Sk
127	104	Rose Glen 309M		Ram Lamb	Rose Glen	Humbolt Sk
125 126	107 106	Ward 438M Ward 411M		Ram Lamb Ram Lamb	Ward Suffolks Ward Suffolks	Humbolt Sk Humbolt Sk